Micro-BDCBB © 2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.03/12
P R O D U C T  O V E R V I E W
Overview
The GE Energy Micro-BDCBB serves as a
secondary power distribution center for
+24Vdc or -48Vdc DC power delivered from
a battery plant to the load equipment. The
4U (7 in.) tall configuration is versatile with

848745662 3-pole adapter bus kit (includes bus for 5/16” hole lug on 1” centers and hardware), order
one per breaker
ORDERING INFORMATION
Secondary DC Distribution (BDCBB) Ordering Information
Step 1: Select Micro-BDCBB Panel
Ordering Code Description
108991056 Group 1: 23” distribution panel, single or dual bus, no shunt, no meter, 22 breaker/fuse positions
CC109145463 Group 2: 23” Micro-BDCBB, dual bus, dual shunt, smart meter, 22 breaker/fuse positions
108992070 Group 3: 19” distribution panel, single or dual bus, no shunt, no meter, 14 breaker/fuse positions
CC109145455 Group 4: 19” Micro-BDCBB, dual bus, dual shunt, smart meter, 14 breaker/fuse positions
CC109145430 Group 6: 23” Micro-BDCBB, single bus, single shunt, smart meter, 22 breaker/fuse positions
CC109145447 Group 8: 19” Micro-BDCBB, single bus, single shunt, smart meter, 14 breaker/fuse positions
CC848786401 Bracket for mounting panels to a wall.
848751875 Bracket for staggering multiple panels for cable access. (Order two per panel)
Micro-BDCBB © 2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.03/12
Page 6
Bullet Style Fuse Holder and TPS/TLS Fuses
Ordering Code Amperage Photo
406700567 3
406700583 5
406700591 6
406700609 10
406700617 15
406700625 20
406700633 25
406700641 30
406700658 40
406700674 50
406700682 60
406700690 70
CC408618020 80
CC408618037 90
CC408618045 100
CC408618061* 125
402328926 0.18 Alarm Fuse
408548944 Bullet Fuse Holder, TFD-101-011-09 (Alarms on Blown Fuse or Fuse Head Removal)
CC408617410 Bullet Fuse Holder, TFD-101-011-10 (Alarms on Blown Fuse Only)
Bullet Style GMT Fuse Holder and GMT Fuses
405006222 0.25A
406976894 0.5A
405673146 1.33A
405181983 2A
406976985 3A
406159061 5A
405725433 7.5A
406159236 10A
407854197 12A
406473959 15A
CC109103157 6-pos GMT Bullet Fuse Holder, requires 2 positions
408515823 Fuse Puller
* Maximum of 3 125A fuses per side. A space must be left between each fuse.
Ordering Code Misc Replacement Parts
CC109144812 Digital Meter Replacement
Micro-BDCBB © 2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.03/12
Page 7
Notes:
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................